

QUESTION NO 28

**By Councillor Cowdy for answer by
the Convener of the Education,
Children and Families Committee at a
meeting of the Council on 19
December 2024**

Question **(1)** What are the capacities and current rolls of each of the Authority's Early Years settings?

Answer **(1)**

Question **(2)** What are the capacities and current Funded rolls of each of the PVI partner settings?

Answer **(2)**

Question **(3)** What forecast rolls is the Authority using for future capacity planning – for each Local Authority setting and for each PVI setting?

Answer **(3)**